
Wolverhampton Entries & Weights Sunday 10 June 2018POST TIME

ARO

1300

First Race 1:00

7 F

Rating

Maiden Stakes 3 years old only Maiden

Horse

Fillies & Mares 4lb

Entry No.Trainer Jockey Weight
 AKHZAM ATHBAH   1C3 Mr Philip Collington 9.13
 AL HAKEEM   2C3 Mr James Owen 9.13
 AL MUTHANA   3G3 Mr Philip Collington 9.13
 ALGHALLY (FR)   4C3 Mr James Owen 9.13
 AMEED   5C3 Mr James Owen 9.13
 MAWARID   6C3 Mr James Owen 9.13
 MY BOY SAM   7C3 Mr James Owen 9.13
 STONEHENGE   8G3 Mr P J Hammersley 9.13
 TAHIRWAH (FR)   9C3 Said Al Badi 9.13
 ALEEYAH SERAPHINA   10F3 Mrs Susan Connally 9.09
 BODOUR ATHBAH   11F3 Mr Philip Collington 9.09
 KAREEMAH   12F3 Mr Philip Collington 9.09
 MAZYOONAH   13F3 Mr James Owen 9.09

13
Second Race 1:30

8 F

Rating

Open Maiden Stakes Maiden

Horse

Fillies & Mares 4lb

Entry No.Trainer Jockey Weight
70  MERSAL   1H5 Ms B Deutrom 10.04

 ROSWELL (NL)   2H5 Mr Philip Collington 10.04
77  TIJAARY (FR)   3G5 Mr James Owen 10.04

 AL MONTHER   4G4 Mr Philip Collington 10.00
 BIN AL REEH   5C4 Mr P J Hammersley 10.00

60  FATINAH (FR)   6M6 Mr Y. Mehmet 10.00
75  MUHAAJER   7G4 Mr James Owen 10.00
82  TAQDEERAAT   8M5 Mr Philip Collington 10.00

 YARNU   9M5 Mr Philip Collington 10.00
 YOUR MY SSTAR   10M6 Anthony Holdsworth 10.00
 ZAYIN ACTIVIST   11C4 Mr P J Hammersley 10.00
 NEMAH   12F4 Said Al Badi 9.10

12
Third Race 2:00

6 F

Rating

Handicap Stakes 0-65 Handicap

Horse Entry No.Trainer Jockey Weight
60  FATINAH (FR)   1M6 Mr Y. Mehmet 10.07
60  POPSSTAR   2M7 Anthony Holdsworth 10.07
58  SYRAH GRIS   3G12 Mr A S Newey 10.05
58  ULTIMATE FORCE (FR)   4G10 Mr P J Hammersley 10.05
51  CONQUER   5G6 Mr James Owen 9.12
50  BELLE VITESSE   6M6 Sue Herrod 9.11
50  NOBLE ATHLETE (FR)   7G16 Mrs D Thomas 9.11
48  CALLYMAY   8M8 Mrs D Thomas 9.09
48  KIRAA (FR)   9M14 Mrs D Thomas 9.09
46  ZAYIN ZAMURAI   10G9 Mr A S Newey 9.07
28  TAER AL HURR (IQ)   11G13 Mr Y. Mehmet 8.03
20 W NORSEMAN   12G11 Mr Craig Kester 7.09

If the highest acceptor is below 10st 07lbs , it may be raised to a weight not above 10st 07lbs and the others will be raised equally.
Bottom weight not below 9st 

12
Fourth Race 2:30

8 F

Rating

Handicap Stakes 0-75 Handicap

Horse Entry No.Trainer Jockey Weight
75  MUHAAJER   1G4 Mr James Owen 10.07
75  MUNAWWAR (FR)   2C4 Mr Philip Collington 10.07
75  TATBEEQ   3G4 Mr James Owen 10.07
74  PHARITZ FAHR   4C4 Ms B Deutrom 10.06
73  MAN OF DREAMS   5H10 Miss C J Legg 10.05
73  THAMARAAT (FR)   6F4 Mr Philip Collington 10.05
70  THE SOHAR (FR)   7C4 Said Al Badi 10.02



Wolverhampton Entries & Weights Sunday 10 June 2018POST TIME

ARO

1300

Fourth Race 2:30

8 F

Rating

Handicap Stakes 0-75 Handicap

Horse Entry No.Trainer Jockey Weight
69  UNITY BELLE (FR)   8M10 Mr P J Hammersley 10.01
69  ZAYIN ZACHILLES   9H9 Mr P J Hammersley 10.01
60  FATINAH (FR)   10M6 Mr Y. Mehmet 9.06
56  ELYASSAAT (FR)   11G7 Jayme Plumb 9.02
50  NOBLE ATHLETE (FR)   12G16 Mrs D Thomas 8.10

If the highest acceptor is below 10st 07lbs , it may be raised to a weight not above 10st 07lbs and the others will be raised equally.
Bottom weight not below 9st 

12
Fifth Race 3:00

8 F

Rating

Open Handicap Stakes Handicap

Horse Entry No.Trainer Jockey Weight
122  MEHDAAF ATHBAH   1H6 Mr Philip Collington 10.07
118  MITH'HAF ATHBAH   2H6 Mr Philip Collington 10.03
105  AWZAAN (FR)   3G7 Mr James Owen 9.04
104  LAHEEB   4H5 Said Al Badi 9.03
100  AL CHAMMY (FR)   5C4 Said Al Badi 8.13
96  EMIRAATY (FR)   6G7 Mr James Owen 8.09
95  ALAZEEZ   7G5 Mr James Owen 8.08
95  NAISHAAN (FR)   8M5 Mr James Owen 8.08
92  ANFAAS   9F4 Mr Philip Collington 8.05
90  HALIB DES FORGES (FR)   10G6 Mr Philip Collington 8.03
87  RASAASY   11G6 Mr Philip Collington 8.00
83  EQLEEM (FR)   12G5 Mr James Owen 7.10
78  AL KAASER (FR)   13C4 Mr James Owen 7.05
78  MAKHAATER (FR)   14C4 Mr Philip Collington 7.05
60  FATINAH (FR)   15M6 Mr Y. Mehmet 6.01

If the highest acceptor is below 10st 07lbs , it may be raised to a weight not above 10st 07lbs and the others will be raised equally.
Bottom weight not below 9st 

15
Sixth Race 3:30

10 F

Rating

Handicap Stakes 0-85 Handicap

Horse Entry No.Trainer Jockey Weight
85  FURRY   1H9 Ms B Deutrom 10.07
83  EQLEEM (FR)   2G5 Mr James Owen 10.05
83  SALEEMAH   3M5 Mr Philip Collington 10.05
82  TAQDEERAAT   4M5 Mr Philip Collington 10.04
80  KARLOS DU CAYROU (FR)   5C6 Mr James Owen 10.02
80  RAFEEF (FR)   6F4 Mr James Owen 10.02
79  REHAB (OM)   7F4 Said Al Badi 10.01
78  AL KAASER (FR)   8C4 Mr James Owen 10.00
78  MAKHAATER (FR)   9C4 Mr Philip Collington 10.00
77  MADANY (FR)   10G6 Mr James Owen 9.13
75  CRAHCK (FR)   11C6 Mr James Owen 9.11
75  J FORCE   12C4 Mr Philip Collington 9.11
75  MUNAWWAR (FR)   13C4 Mr Philip Collington 9.11
73  THAMARAAT (FR)   14F4 Mr Philip Collington 9.09
70  THE SOHAR (FR)   15C4 Said Al Badi 9.06
56  ELYASSAAT (FR)   16G7 Jayme Plumb 8.06

If the highest acceptor is below 10st 07lbs , it may be raised to a weight not above 10st 07lbs and the others will be raised equally.
Bottom weight not below 9st 

16
Seventh Race 4:00

14 F

Rating

Handicap Stakes 0-45 Handicap

Horse Entry No.Trainer Jockey Weight
45  B WING   1G7 Mr A S Newey 10.07
45  INSIGNIA   2G7 Mr James Owen 10.07

 MY BOY SAM   3C3 Mr James Owen 10.07
 SHAKATAK ALENAYA   4G5 Mr P J Hammersley 10.07

44  NICSAR DIAMOND JUBILEE   5H6 Mr A S Newey 10.06
40  CUT LOOSE   6F6 Miss L Brooker 10.02
35  NIVISNA   7M9 Miss A Wallace 9.11
35  TRIP TO KHAIRO   8M15 Mr Y. Mehmet 9.11



Wolverhampton Entries & Weights Sunday 10 June 2018POST TIME

ARO

1300

Seventh Race 4:00

14 F

Rating

Handicap Stakes 0-45 Handicap

Horse Entry No.Trainer Jockey Weight
30  ZAMEEL   9G10 Miss Rachel Lima 9.06
28  TAER AL HURR (IQ)   10G13 Mr Y. Mehmet 9.04
27  RAINBOW DREAM (GB)   11M7 Sue Herrod 9.03
25  HAMDAANY ZAID ALMAHA (B 12H9 Nikki Malcolm 9.01

If the highest acceptor is below 10st 07lbs , it may be raised to a weight not above 10st 07lbs and the others will be raised equally.
Bottom weight not below 9st 

12
Eighth Race 0:

14 F

Rating

HARC Maiden Handicap 0-45 Handicap

Horse Entry No.Trainer Jockey Weight
45  INSIGNIA   1G7 Mr James Owen 10.07

 ALEEYAH SERAPHINA   2F3 Mrs Susan Connally 10.07
 MY BOY SAM   3C3 Mr James Owen 10.07
 SHAKATAK ALENAYA   4G5 Mr P J Hammersley 10.07

30  ZAMEEL   5G10 Miss Rachel Lima 9.06
25  HAMDAANY ZAID ALMAHA (B 6H9 Nikki Malcolm 9.01
22  ISTFAMOUZE   7G10 Mrs Jennifer Owen 8.12

If the highest acceptor is below 10st 07lbs , it may be raised to a weight not above 10st 07lbs and the others will be raised equally.
Bottom weight not below 9st 

7
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